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Nome
CARECA
VAIDOSO
BART
RIO
FALC&O
XEBA
VITROLINHA
LUXURIA
XATINHO
QUEBRA CURRICHO
ALOPRADO
MALUCO
RECRUTA
GRAVATINHA
ASINHA
PELE
PITI BULL
BENGA
DIAMANTE NEGRO
MUDINHO

Anilha
019282
258837
038647
084092
013017
018167
030396
258846
006348
036843
018116
011188
261432
006392
027730
017329
039400
028872
034229
032893

5° TORNEIO OFICIAL ACPCG 28/11/2021

Dono
SELVINO LAURINDO
RODRIGO MESADRI

GENESIO L DA COSTA
JOHN SILVA DOS SANTOS REIS
ALEXANDRE MERIZTO
FILIPE
DIOGO CORREIA
LEONIDES
THIAGO
SELVINO LAURINDO
ROGERIO BERNARDO CASAS
AURILEIDE FERREIRA
VILMAR SARAMENTO
ALTAIR
MAX KRAUS
ARIAN MAROCA
ANDERSON MIGUEL
FILIPE K DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO PEREIRA
FELIPE MARCHESILI

Cidade

GASPAR
BLUMENAU
GASPAR
BRUSQUE
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU
BRUSQUE
GASPAR
BNU
ITAJAI
BLUMENAU
GASPAR
BNU
BRUSQ
BNU
BRUSQUE
BNU

ACPCG - Gaspar

10/15 min Pontos
63/127 20
30/122 19
81/117 18
70/105 17
57/104 16
97/101 15

83/98 14
23/97 13
24/88 12
12/84 11
11/84 10
45/83 9
63/82 8
60/82 7
81/79 6
78175 5
71/68 4
10/68 3
83/63 2
30/63 1
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